765/X65 Tamworth to Lichfield

via Hopwas, Whittington and Boley Park - Valid from Saturday, October 26, 2024 to Friday, December 20, 2024

Monday to Friday - Tamworth Town Centre Corporation St

Lichfield City Centre Bus Station

Borrowcop Hill King Edward School

Boley Park The Turnpike PH
Whittington The Green
Botany Bay Common Lane
Hopwas The Tame Otter PH

Tamworth Town Centre Corporation St 0703 0720

Lichfield City Centre Bus Station

Borrowcop Hill King Edward School

Boley Park The Turnpike PH
Whittington The Green
Botany Bay Common Lane
Hopwas The Tame Otter PH

Tamworth Town Centre Corporation St 1720 1743

' Term Time Only

765 X65 765 X65
0630 0700 0720 0750 0820 0850
- 0701 - 0751 0821 0851
0633 - 0723 - - -
0645 - 0735 -~ - -
0651 0708 0741 0758 0828 0858
0656 0713 0746 0803 0833 0903
0753 0810 0840 0910

X65 765 X65 X65
1700 1710 1730 1800 1825 1830
1701 - 1731 1801 -- 1831
- 1713 - - 1828 -
- 1725 - - 1840 --
1708 1731 1738 1808 1846 1838
1713 1736 1743 1813 1851 1843

1750 1820 1858 1850

765 X65

Monday to Friday - Lichfield City Centre Bus Station

765 X65 765 X65 X65 765'

Tamworth Town Centre Corporation St 0555 0625 0640 0725 0750 --

Hopwas The Tame Otter PH
Botany Bay Common Lane
Whittington The Green

Borrowcop Hill King Edward School

Boley Park The Turnpike PH
Lichfield City Centre Bus Station

0600 0630 0645 0730 0755 --
0605 0635 0650 0735 0800 --
0611 - 0656 - - 0812
-~ 0644 - 0744 0813 0827
0624 - 0709 - -~ -
0628 0645 0713 0745 0815 --

X65 765 X65 X65 X65 765

Tamworth Town Centre Corporation St 1600 1615 1630 1700 1730 1745

Hopwas The Tame Otter PH
Botany Bay Common Lane
Whittington The Green

Borrowcop Hill King Edward School

Boley Park The Turnpike PH
Lichfield City Centre Bus Station

" Term Time Only

1605 1620 1635 1705 1735 1750
1610 1625 1640 1710 1740 1755
~- 1631 - - - 1806
1619 - 1649 1719 1749 -
- 1644 - - - 1814
1620 1648 1650 1720 1750 1818

0855 0930 1000 1015
- 0931 1001 -
0858 - - 1018
0910 - - 1030
0916 0938 1008 1036
0921 0943 1013 1041
0928 0950 1020 1048

X65 765 765 765
1900 1940 2055 2205
1901 - - -
- 1943 2058 2208
- 1955 2110 2220
1908 2001 2116 2226
1913 2006 2121 2231
1920 2013 2128 2238

765 X65
0800 0815
0805 0820 0905 0935
0810 0825 0910 0940
0816 - - -

0831 0838 0919 0949

X65 X65
0900 0930

0840 0840 0920 0950

X65 X65
1800 1830
1805 1835
1810 1840

765 765
1900 2015
1905 2020
1910 2025
1916 2031
1819 1849 - -

1929 2044
1933 2048

1820 1850

1031
1038
1043
1050

765
0935
0940
0945
0951
1004
1008

765
2130
2135
2140
2146
2159
2203

X65 X65 765 X65 X65 765 X65 X65 X65 765 X65 X65 765 X65 X65 X65 765 X65 X65 765' 765 X65 X65
1030 1100 1130 1135 1200 1230 1255 1300 1330 1400 1415 1430 1500 --

1535 1600 1630
1431 1501 1530 1540 1601 1631
138 - - 1258 - - - M8 - - - - - -

150 - - 1310 - - - 1430 - - 1540 1550 -- -

1108 1138 1156 1208 1238 1316 1308 1338 1408 1436 1438 1508 -- 1556 1608 1638
1113 1143 1201 1213 1243 1321 1313 1343 1413 1441 1443 1513 - 1601 1613 1643
1120 1150 1208 1220 1250 1328 1320 1350 1420 1448 1450 1520 -- 1608 1620 1650

1101 1131 -~ 1201 1231 - 1301 1331 1401 -

X65 X65 765 X65 X65 X65 765 X65 X65 X65 765 X65 X65 765 X65 X65
1000 1030 1055 1100 1130 1200 1215 1230 1300 1330 1335 1400 1430 1455 1500 1530
1005 1035 1100 1105 1135 1205 1220 1235 1305 1335 1340 1405 1435 1500 1505 1535
1010 1040 1105 1110 1140 1210 1225 1240 1310 1340 1345 1410 1440 1505 1510 1540
"M - - - 1231 - - - 1351 - - 1511 - -

1019 1049 - 1119 1149 1219 - 1249 1319 1349 - 1419 1449 - 1519 1549
124 - - - 1244 - - - 1404 - - 1524 - -

1020 1050 1128 1120 1150 1220 1248 1250 1320 1350 1408 1420 1450 1528 1520 1550



	Monday to Friday - Tamworth Town Centre Corporation St
	Monday to Friday - Lichfield City Centre Bus Station

